MADE OF STAINLESS ...
Fax: +420 465 585 254
ARMAT spol. s r. o.
Řetová 82, 561 41 Czech Republic
Tel.: + 420 465 585 258 / 030 / 031MADE OF STAINLESS ...

Namur connections for accessories
Rotating angle 90°
Ordering code A L T ISO 5211
POS-GD0015 233,3 79,2 59,2 F03-F04
POS-GD0030 259,0 90,4 70,4 F04-F05
POS-GD0053 303,7 103,3 83,3 F05-F07
POS-GD0090 393,7 137,5 107,0 F07-F10
POS-GD0120 409,6 141,1 111,1 F07-F10
POS-GD0180 467,4 148,0 118,0 F07-F10
POS-GD0240 520,5 164,9 134,9 F10-F12
POS-GD0480 648,2 198,0 168,0 F12-F14
POS-GD0960 828,0 237,7 207,7 F14-F16
POD
Ordering code A L T ISO 5211
POD-GD0015 159,0 72,2 52,2 F03-F04
POD-GD0030 174,0 79,2 59,2 F03-F04
POD-GD0060 198,0 90,4 70,4 F04-F05
POD-GD0106 236,5 103,3 83,3 F05-F07
POD-GD0180 289,9 137,5 107,0 F07-F10
POD-GD0240 313,6 141,1 111,1 F07-F10
POD-GD0360 339,3 148,0 118,0 F07-F10
POD-GD0480 387,7 164,9 134,9 F07-F12
POD-GD0960 479,4 198,0 168,0 F12-F14
POD-GD1920 601,0 237,7 207,7 F14-F16
MADE OF STAINLESS ... MADE OF STAINLESS ...
Fax: +420 465 585 254